Thrivent Choice Dollars® directions can help make a difference in people's lives right here in Hastings!

Are you a member of Thrivent Financial who's eligible to direct Choice Dollars?

Choice Dollars charitable outreach funds can make a world of difference to UNITED WAY OF HASTINGS as we work together to help those in need in the areas of Education, Health & Financial Empowerment. By directing Choice Dollars, eligible Thrivent members recommend where they feel Thrivent should distribute a portion of its charitable funds. Directing Choice Dollars is easy. Simply go to Thrivent.com/thriventchoice to learn more and find program terms and conditions. Or call 800-847-4836 and

say "Thrivent Choice®" after the prompt.

Todd Rabell-O'Halloran, Thrivent Financial Mari Mellick, United Way of Hastings



Appleton, Wisconsin • Minneapolis, Minnesota Thrivent.com • 800-847-4836 • f

